SIEMENS

Siemens iQ500 SR65ZX11ME mesin basuh pinggan mangkuk
Terbina dalam sepenuhnya 10 tetapan tempat C

Brand : Siemens

Product name : SR65ZX11ME

Product family: iQ500

Product code: SR65ZX11ME

Siemens iQ500 SR65ZX11ME. Penempatan alat: Terbina dalam sepenuhnya, Product size: Slimline (45
cm), Door color: Kayu. Bilangan tetapan tempat: 10 tetapan tempat, Kelas pelepasan hingar: B, Tahap
hingar: 43 dB. Kelas kecekapan tenaga: C, Water consumption per cycle: 9,5 L, Penggunaan tenaga
setiap 100 kitaran: 59 kWh. Lebar: 448 mm, Kedalaman: 550 mm, Tinggi: 815 mm

Reka bentuk
Penempatan alat *
Product size *

Panel sedia tersuai *

Door color *

Control panel color

Jenis kawalan

Paparan bina dalam *
Display type

Panjang wayar

Panjang hos salur masuk
Panjang hos salur keluar
Prestasi

Tahap hingar *

Bilangan tetapan tempat *
Quantity of washing programs *
Kelas pelepasan hingar *
Suhu (maks) *

Masa kitaran *

Pemasa bersepadu
Delayed start timer

Masa mula tertangguh (maks)
AquaStop function *
Half-load

Pembersihan kendiri

Terbina dalam sepenuhnya
Slimline (45 cm)
v

Kayu

Hitam

Sentuh

v

LCD

1,75m

1,65 m

2,06m

43 dB

10 tetapan tempat
6

B

70 °C

210 minit

Prestasi
Sensor beban

Ergonomi

Pengesan detergen automatik
Penapis penyucian sendiri

Kunci keselamatan kanak-kanak
Lampu penunjuk lantai
Remaining time indication
Pembaz

Dikawal oleh Wi-Fi

Kuasa

Skala kecekapan tenaga
Kelas kecekapan tenaga *

Penggunaan tenaga setiap kitaran

Water consumption per cycle *

Penggunaan tenaga setiap 100
kitaran *

Muatan bersambung
Arus

Berat & dimensi
Kedalaman
Tinggi

Berat

Lebar *

in.90 IR
maks. 220 #7100

Malimm

N N N N RN 8 s

A hingga G
C

0,66 kWh
95L

59 kWh

2400 W
10A

550 mm
815 mm
38,4 kg
448 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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